bike:nride

Route 10 Outbound to Suttons Bay

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
First Bus 6:30 am 9:30 am
Buses run about every 2 hours 6:30 am - 10:30 am & 1:30 pm - 6:17 pm 2 hours 9:30 am - 6:17 pm
Last Bus 5:30 pm 5:30 pm
Location MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
Hall St Transfer Station 6:30 8:30 10:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30
Children’s Museum/ Discovery Pier 6:36 8:36 10:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 9:36 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36
(LR Cherry Bend @ Leelanau Studios 6:38 8:38 10:38 1:38 3:38 5:38 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38 5:38
N v-22 @ Shady Lane Market 6:48 8:48 10:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48
X[V M-22 @ Fort Road 6:51 8:51 10:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51
JLKEM Hop Lot Brewing Company 6:56 8:56 10:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56
EIUl Front St @ Suttons Bay Library 6:58 8:58 10:58 1:58 3:58 5:58 9:58 11:58 1:58 3:58 5:58
Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun 7:10 9:10 11:10 2:10 4:10 6:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 4:10 6:10
E Leelanau Sands Casino 717 9:17 11:17 2:17 417 6:17 10:17 12:17 217 417 6:17
Route 10 Inbound to Traverse City
MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
First Bus 7:30 am 10:30 am
Buses run about every 2 hours 7:30 am - 11:30 am & 2:30 pm - 7:13 pm 2 hours 10:30 am - 7:13 pm
Last Bus 6:30 pm 6:30 pm
Location MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
E Leelanau Sands Casino 7:30 9:30 11:30 2:30 4:30 6:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 6:30
Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun 7:37 9:37 11337 2:37 4:37 6:37 10:37 12:37 2:37 4:37 6:37
Front St @ Suttons Bay Library 7:45 9:45 11:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45
Hop Lot Brewing Company 7:.47 9:47 11:47 2:47 4:47 6:47 10:47 12:47 2:47 4:47 6:47
M-22 @ Fort Road 7:52 9:52 11:52 2:52 4:52 6:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52 6:52
M-22 @ Shady Lane Market 7:55 9:55 11:556 2:55 4:55 6:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 4:55 6:55
Cherry Bend @ Leelanau Studios 8:05 10:05 12:05 3:05 5:056 7:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 7:05
Children’s Museum/ Discovery Pier 8:07 10:07 12:07 3:07 5:07 7:07 11:07 1:07 3:07 5:07 7:.07
Hall St Transfer Station 8:13 10:13 12:13 313 513 713 11:13 1:13 3:13 513 713

Track your bus live with BATA Bus Tracker:

www.batabustracker.com Download the Transit App

()

Use Google Maps

or Apple Maps



https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/

Peshawbestown
Leland f )

Map Legend

Leelanau

Sands Casino © Transit Stop
= Transfer Station
ﬁ Park-n-Ride
f 1 Enclosed Bus
() Suttons Bay Library Shelters
Lake
Leelanau
Hop Lot Brewing Suttons Bay
Company
o) Fort Road
':‘ ﬁ
# Shady Lane Market

Cherry Bend @ fr

Leelanau Studios &
A Children’s Museum
S’ & Discovery Pier

Hall Street
Transfer Station @

Traverse City

www.bata.net/villageloops

Bay Area Transportation Authority June 26, 2023

[x]
231.941.2324 T
[x]



